



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

259134

TICKET NUMBER 39986
LOCATION Onkwa KS
FOREMAN Milos S
Fuzzy

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT

125

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
5-24-13	5950	Prother Farms 22-1	22	145	30 W	Goove
CUSTOMER O'Brien Resources LLC			Goove 105-8W N.W.			
MAILING ADDRESS			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
CITY			463	Corey D		
STATE			693	Jack J		
ZIP CODE			397	Mike P		
			529	Tim W	Dawson	Production

JOB TYPE 2-stage HOLE SIZE 7718 HOLE DEPTH 4650' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 4 1/2 - 10.5
CASING DEPTH 4651' DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER DU @ 2163'
SLURRY WEIGHT 14.7-11.5 SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 21
DISPLACEMENT 73.6 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting on Maverick #106 float equip - scratcher - 1-10
4 each cement 2-4-5-6-7-9-11-11.5-12.57 - Basket #5 - #58 - DU Top of #58
Rise up and circulate 2 hrs. Pump SBAL water, 500gal mud flush, 20 BBL KCL water
mix 275SKS OWC w/5* Rol-seal, wash pump and lines. Drop plus and displace 40 BBL water
35 1/2 BBL mud. 800' lift, 1200' land. Float held. Drop DU Bomb unit 10 min open Tool @ 900'
circ. 3 hrs. Pump 500gal mud flush mix 30SKS RH, 20SKS MH. Mix 540SKS
60/40 8% gel 1/4" flo seal down 4 1/2 cas. wash pump and lines. Drop plus and
displace 32 BBL water 600' lift close DU Tool @ 1300'. Cement did
circulate approx 15 BBL to pit.

Thanks Fuzzy & Crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401C	1	PUMP CHARGE	3175.00	3175.00
5406	45	MILEAGE	5.25	236.25
5407A	38.3 tow	Tow mileage Delivery	1.75	306.35
1126	275SKS	OWC	23.20	6517.50
1110A	1375#	Rol-seal	.56	770.00
1131	590SKS	60/40 pos	15.86	9357.40
118B	4059#	Bentonite	.27	1095.93
1107	148#	Flo seal	2.97	439.56
1144G	1000	mud flush	1.00	1000.00
1142A	2	KCL	41.10	82.20
4156	1	4 1/2 RTU - float shoe	301.50	301.50
4129	9	4 1/2 - Centralizers	48.50	436.50
4103	2	4 1/2 - Baskets - (W)	275.00	550.00
4276	1	4 1/2 - DU Tool (W)	4200.00	4200.00
4453	1	4 1/2 - Latchdown Assy	290.00	290.00
4314	40	4 1/2 - rope scratchers	78.00	3120.00
		subtotal		34581.9
		less 109,3458.82		3458.82
		subtotal =	31,129.37	
		SALES TAX		2040.25
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		33169.62

completed

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.